No. C33032

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2009

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO ZOOLOGICAL SOCIETY, INC.
STEVE BURNS

STEVE BURNS

355 JULIA DAVIS DRIVE

BOISE ID 83702

355 JULIA DAVIS DRIVE
BOISE ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JILL REARDON 1218 HEARTHSTONE
DIRECTOR DAVID MURRAY 223 N. 6TH STREET
DIRECTOR MARK MILLER 2301 ELLIS AVE

DIRECTOR DAVID A. JEPPSON 101 S. CAPITAL BLVD
DIRECTOR JAY GUSTAVSEN 199 N. CAPITAL
DIRECTOR HOLLIS WELSH 1205 N. GARDEN ST.
DIRECTOR RON VAN AUKER, JR. 3084 E. LANARK
DIRECTOR MATT THORNTON 7801 APACHE WAY
DIRECTOR RYAN STRATTON 12735 N. SCHICK'S RD.
DIRECTOR TONY STEENKOLK 9348 MAPLE HILL DR.
DIRECTOR PAUL SLATER 2630 E. PLATEAU DR.
DIRECTOR MELANIE RUBOCKI 12737 W. ROSEGLEN CT.
DIRECTOR ALICIA ROBIN 2402 N. 20TH ST.
DIRECTOR OWEN PIPAL 2406 S. ROOSEVELT
DIRECTOR BRUCE NEWCOMB 3875 N. HOLL DRIVE
DIRECTOR JOHN HUTCHINSON 830 HEARTHSTONE
DIRECTOR TAYLOR HORST \é\I/_ELLS FARGO 877 W. MAIN ST., 2ND
DIRECTOR ANNEMARIE HASNAIN 1817 VERMONT AVE.
DIRECTOR RICHARD FORNEY 1615 WARM SPRINGS AVE.
DIRECTOR CAOIMHIN BARR 300 E. HIGHLAND VIEW DR.
TREASURER CATHERINE DOWNES 9401 W. RIVERSIDE DR.
SECRETARY LISA OWENS 1017 N. 15TH STREET
DIRECTOR JEFF HUHN 11430 HICKORY LOOP DR.
PRESIDENT SUSIE BALUKOFF 4621 HILLCREST VIEW

City
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
EAGLE
BOISE

BOISE

BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

ID

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83702
83702
83702
83702
83702
83706
83642
83714
83714
83709
83712
83713
83702
83705
83616
83702

83702

83706
83712
83702
83714
83702
83713
83705

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 33032

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Ann Suarez
Name (type or print): Ann Suarez

Date: 08/16/2009
Title: Bookkeeper

Processed 08/16/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




